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CST DIRECTORS &
COORDINATORS
Anesthesiology

CST Director: Brittany A. Brown, MD (brittany.brown@unmc.edu) 
Coordinator: Patricia Anderson (patricia.anderson@unmc.edu)

Dermatology
CST Director: Megan R. Arthur, MD (megan.arthur@unmc.edu)

Coordinator: Katie Wright (katiwright@unmc.edu)

Emergency Medicine
CST Co-Director: Amy L. Cutright, MD (amy.cutright@unmc.edu) 
CST Co-Director: Lisa M. Meinke, MD (lmmeinke@unmc.edu)

Coordinator: Heather Noyes (heather.noyes@unmc.edu)

Family Medicine
CST Director: Susan K. Evans, MD (susan.evans@unmc.edu)

Coordinator: Kassidy Drazkowski (kdrazkowski@unmc.edu)

Internal Medicine
CST Co-Director: Rae A. Witt, MD (rae.witt@unmc.edu)  
CST Co-Director: Jill M. Zabih, MD (jillzabih@unmc.edu)

Coordinator: Jillian McIntosh-Carnes
(jill.mcintoshcarnes@unmc.edu)

Med Pediatrics
CST Director: Allison K. Ashford, MD (allison.ashford@unmc.edu)

Coordinator: Jillian McIntosh-Carnes
(jill.mcintoshcarnes@unmc.edu)

Neurological Sciences
CST Director: Kiel M. Woodward, MD (kiel.woodward@unmc.edu)

Coordinator: Cesar Hernandez (cehernandez@unmc.edu)

Neurosurgery
CST Director: Daniel L. Surdell, MD (dsurdell@unmc.edu)

Coordinator: Kellie Devney (kdevney@unmc.edu)

Obstetrics and Gynecology
CST Director: Katherine L. Lessman, MD (katie.lessman@unmc.edu)

Coordinator: Lauren Luger (lauren.luger@unmc.edu)

Ophthalmology
CST Director: Shannon C. Lynch, MD (slynch@unmc.edu)

Coordinator: Jennifer Cornwell (jecornwell@unmc.edu)

Oral Surgery (DDS)
CST Director: Valmont P. Desa, DDS, MD (vdesa@unmc.edu)

Coordinator: Becky Palensky (bpalensky@unmc.edu)

Orthopaedic Surgery and Rehabilitation
CST Director: Matthew J. Teusink, MD (matthew.teusink@unmc.edu)

Coordinator: Holly White (holly.white@unmc.edu)

Otolaryngology
CST Director: Katie R. Geelan-Hansen, MD
(katie.geelanhansen@unmc.edu)

Coordinator: Terri Lampe (telampe@unmc.edu)

Pathology, Microbiology, and Immunology
CST Director: David G. Wagner, MD (dawagner@unmc.edu)

Coordinator: Tyler Shearer (tshearer@unmc.edu)

Pediatrics
CST Co-Director: Nathaniel P. Goodrich, MD (ngoodric@unmc.edu) 

CST Co-Director: Aleisha M. Nabower, MD
(aleisha.nabower@unmc.edu) 

CST Co-Director: Chelsea P. Bloom Anderson, MD
(cpbloom@unmc.edu)

Coordinator: Dani Wilson-Baxter (dwilsonb@unmc.edu)

Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation
CST Director: Daniel N. Pierce, MD (dapierce@unmc.edu)

Coordinator: Kayla Zaloudek (kayla.zaloudek@unmc.edu)

Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery
CST Director: James R. Willcockson, MD (jawillcockson@unmc.edu)

Coordinators: Stefani Coleman (stefani.coleman@unmc.edu) and
Beverly Vaughn (bvaughn1@unmc.edu)

Psychiatry
CST Director: Dana M. Raml, MD (dana.bell@unmc.edu) 

Coordinator: Kevin MacCarthy (kevin.maccarthy@unmc.edu)

Radiation Oncology
CST Director: Michael Baine, MD (mbaine@unmc.edu)

Coordinator: Teneika James (temock@unmc.edu)

Radiology
CST Director: Rebecca A. DeVries, DO (redevries@unmc.edu)

Coordinators: Meghan McCormick (meghan.mccormick@unmc.edu)
and Tina Hunter (thunter@unmc.edu)

Surgery
CST Co-Director:  Jessica M. Veatch, MD (jeveatch@unmc.edu) 
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CST Co-Director: Ashlee M. Duffy, PhD (ashlee.duffy@unmc.edu)

Coordinators: Stefani Coleman
(stefani.coleman@unmc.edu) and Beverly Vaughn
(bvaughn1@unmc.edu) 

Urology
CST Director: Samuel A. David, MD (sadvid@unmc.edu)

Coordinator: Keeley Foreman (keforeman@unmc.edu) and Grace
Handleman (grace.handleman@unmc.edu)
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